Foulées Charentonnaise 2014
Classement par équipe sur la course des 15km

Total des points

Equipes participantes = cumul des
quipes p P places au
scratch
US CRETEIL-1 53
ASPHALTE 94-1 80
UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARNE-1 208
ASPHALTE 94-2 230
ASA MAISONS-ALFORT-1 278
ASPHALTE 94-3 341
NOGENT SOLIDARITE TRI-1 407
SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-1 413

ASFI VILLEJUIF-1 434

103
Classement
equipes
scratch

17
Classement
equipes
entreprises

Equipe

VINDEX
GILBERT
BERTHE
FARIA

SCHWELLNUS
BECKER
CATROU
PAPON

GAREL
ZEPPA
FORTIN
MEALLET

CELLIER
PEREZ
DELACROIX
SAINT LO

ROTH
GAUDEIX
ALLAERT
FAUVRE

OBJOIS
SALAMI
BIHOUEE
PIRONNET

GAUDUCHON
DUGAS
DUMAS

LEVY

SALINES
BRAHIMI
DESROUSSEAUX
VAILLANT

GUERCY



ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOISY-LE-ROY-:

JA MONTROUGE-1

US METRO TRANSPORT PARIS-1

UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARNE-2

US CRETEIL-2

ATHLETIC COEUR DE FOND

US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREVISE-1

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-2

US IVRY-1

482

595

600

658

664

705

763

828

849

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

VISIEDO
LARADE
SOUTO

FETTAH
BOUTEKRABET
HIRA

DEYSINE

SANCHEZ
FERRARI
PAPOT
SENEE

TOURE
GUERIN
CHAILLOU
BOURHIS

MOISAN
ZYLBERSTEJN
VUILLEMIN
POIROT

LOUISY
GAYANT
TARAMINI
RAKOTO

FAUCHEHAUT
LACHAISE
KIDZA
ABDERRAHIM

CARREIRA
CARREIRA
MATTHYS
MARIE

MICHELON
COUSIN
BIDART
MORLAT

BOCCARA
LOCATELLI
NOUNOU
CITOLLEUX



ASA MAISONS-ALFORT-2

MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLETISME

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-3

XVE ATHLETIC CLUB

ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS-1

ASPHALTE 94-4

PONTAULT AAC

AS ORTF

ASFI VILLEJUIF-2

TO BE SPORT

898

902

927

959

1067

1069

1081

1110

1115

1211

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

THIERRY
GIBOT
ZILBERSTEIN
LABARTHE

BORDERON
JAECK
PAINEAU
COLLY

FERDJIOUI
COINDEAU
LEBOULLENGER
PORTAL

NUSSAUME

LE FLOCH
WINTENBERGER
SERRANO

KARMOUN
DU PAYRAT
VALETTI
BLOT

COLER
LEGAC
TARTAGLIA
GONTIER

GUILLOT
ANTUNES
GUILLOT
COUPE

BELKALEM
COUVREUR
WAGON
TARDIEUX

PALLANCHER
PIWOWARCZYK
BELLAMY
MARTIGUE

SAMPAIO
DEBELUT
RAHHAOUI
PIOCELLE



LES MOUSTIQUES 1216 29 SALVADOR
ARNOUX
MANIN
CARRETON

LES DEUX-1 1257 30 BENBOUAZIZ
VITAU
GUEREMY
SARFATI

VINCENNES ATHLETIC-1 1323 31 PELE
SEDDIK
LABAUNE
LAVALLEE

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-4 1355 32 CALON
SAVTCHENKO
L HOMEL
DUVERNOIS

ASA MAISONS-ALFORT-3 1374 33 KOVACOVA
AMELOT
LAFOESTE
RABARON

US NATIXIS-1 1433 34 2 JEHAN
AMORY
FERNANDEZ
LESPONNE

CAP CM CIC-1 1434 35 3 LOMBARD
MARTIN
BOBEAU
GALLI

COSM ARCUEIL 1467 36 PAPE
BAUMGARTNER
BREDIF
TOUYER

SPORTING CLUB ATHLETIC DE BRY 1550 37 FERREIRA
COUPOUX
BREBION
BABUTY

ASPHALTE 94-5 1650 38 MARIE
OBRIOT
MERCOUROFF
CORNEILLE



NOGENT SOLIDARITE TRI-2

ASPHALTE 94-6

CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE

US IVRY-2

US METRO TRANSPORT PARIS-2

UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARNE-3

US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREVISE-2

ASPHALTE 94-7

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-5

AJ AUXERRE SECTION MARATHON

1764

1784

1843

1864

1970

2000

2059

2112

2274

2315

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

DAVID
ROUE-PORCHER
PORCHER
SERRE

PEREZ
PIERRANG
OLLIVIER
LOBO

LAMINE
BALI
OLIVIER
PASNON

BOUABIB
MOTHU
BAITECHE
THOMAS

ZAMEO
CHAOU
FRAIOLI
BEUDARD

GOUMY
LAMUSSE
WALLISER
CHATEAU

DIVERSIN
FOURNIER
CABUY
LARREY

SIMONET
STORA
LEGER
OMNES

CUPIT
TABI
GAY
MEYER

COLLINOT
FRANCQUEMBERGUE
CAZELLES



DOUTSAS

CE THALES SERVICES 2325 49 5 BEGHIN
LIBESPERE
PARIENTE
BERTET

ASFI VILLEJUIF-3 2392 50 COENT
AFONSO
BELNY
PODVIN

ASPHALTE 94-8 2575 51 LAVRADOR
WATERSCHOOT
DONGAY
HERNANDEZ

YERRES AC 2596 52 AFFOUARD
CHOUAIKHIA
AOUADJ
REAU

AS NANDY ATHLETISME 2599 53 FAUCHEUX
BIGOT
HERVIER
VIRION

US METRO TRANSPORT PARIS-3 2615 54 6 LETHUMIER
LECOINTRE
CAMENEN
ROSSI

VINCENNES ATHLETIC-2 2627 55 VARIN
GUIBERT
BOTTAZZO
VINCENT

ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS-2 2710 56 7 SANSAC
LAURETTE
DANGLES
VEYRAT

CAP CM CIC-2 2791 57 8 VAREILLAUD
DELACOUX
TRINQUE
AUDRAN

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-6 2983 58 RIBAS
HERBILLON



CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

US OLYMPIQUE DE CHELLES

ASPHALTE 94-9

LES SOUFFLES DE L ESPOIR-1

SPORTING CLUB ATHLETIC DE BRY-2

COURBEVOIE ATHLETISME CLUB

COURIR POUR LE PLAISIR

US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREVISE-3

PARIS UC

FOULEE VILLECRESNOISE

3108

3131

3149

3163

3178

3259

3396

3456

3467

3482

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

TOMASSONI
KARSENTI

JULIEN
POMMET
KERVIEL
PUJOS

FABER
MOKEDDEM
CHAABI
BRIANDON

GUERIN
DECUBBER
ALLAIN
ROLLAND

MANOURY
OLLIVIER
LEROYER
BAMBA

ASSIER
SEA
ANTONIO
CUISINIER

HUBNER

BEN HASSINE
BERTHELOT
SARRET

GOURDON
CERQUEIRA
BARIL
FELDEN

PICAVET
MAURICE
PELLOIS
CHERIF

CORRE
SALVANT
BLANC
BORDET

ROCHA



DUPERTHUIS
DRIANT
LEGER

ASPHALTE 94-10 3552 69 GERMOND
ROLLAND
ROLLAND
BALIT

UNIVERSCIENCE 3704 70 9 VALME
OUDIN
ROUMIEUX
NATAF

LES DEUX-2 3771 71 ALLEMAND
GERMAIN
DIAU
RIEZ

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-7 3835 72 PEYLET
DUPART
NSASRA
DRONNEAU

NOGENT SOLIDARITE TRI-3 3893 73 SQUIN
PERROT
PERONNET
VARIN

JA MONTROUGE-2 3901 74 LAMBERT
RIGAULT
LEVANDOWSKI
LAMOUREUX

UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARNE-4 3935 75 BEAU
GAZERES
NATHAN
RIVA

ASPHALTE 94-11 3956 76 BOURGOIN
TOMASSI
DUTERTE
THERAUBE



US NATIXIS-2

CAP CM CIC-3

ASA MAISONS-ALFORT-4

AS EASYRAIDEUSES-1

US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREVISE-4

ASPHALTE 94-12

ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS-3

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-8

US METRO TRANSPORT PARIS-4

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOISY LE ROY-:

3961

4059

4131

4302

4383

4400

4420

4458

4803

4870

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

10

11

12

13

LANGLOIS
SCHNURR
FERRAND
BOEUF

DAOU
FEUILLETTE
MARTIN
KUNTZ

GRIVET
DAUPHIN
COCHEPIN
MIRENDA

LECERF
FRANCOT
BARATTE
ROBIN

BENKAROUN
AUTIQUET
BROUGERE
MARAUX

RODRIGUES
CORTY
DEVIGNE
ROBERT

LE SCOUL
LHUILLIER
BLIN
BAYLE

CAMACHO
SERGENT
TORRES
MONTIER

PHELIPPAUD
JAMET
LEDIGARCHER
JACKONO

MERLIOT
CABARET
BOULIVET
POUILLIEUTE



SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-9

ASPHALTE 94-13

LES SOUFFLES DE L ESPOIR-2

ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS-4

US IVRY-3

CAUB CASC

ASPTT PARIS JOGGING

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-10

ASPHALTE 94-14

CAP CM CIC-4

4909

4952

4968

5032

5133

5189

5309

5319

4354

5376

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

14

15

16

GUIMARD
KORBAS
LONGIS
TEMIN

LEPINE
TANGUY
CAMUS
LEMOUEL

GAUTHIER
GAULIER
SAUVAGE
DOUCET

LABOUS
AUDINOS
LE
PERIES

PAUL
FOURDRIGNIER
DELOUCHE
ALLARD

DI SANTO
LESEIGNEUR
FRESSIER
DOISELET

LESGOURGUES
MORVAN
ANGLADE
CORNUEL

HOUTTEMONNE
VIGNON
MARTINET
RIOU

BARLIER
CAMUS
FRANQUEZA
BRIENT

MOISAN
TEBOUL
HAIBLE



ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS-5

ASFI VILLEJUIF-4

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12-11

ASPHALTE 94-15

AS EASYRAIDEUSES-2

ASPHALTE 94-16

AS EASYRAIDEUSES-3

5500

5742

5882

5960

6421

6732

6865

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

17

DE

DERRIEN
KOUBBI
LEDUC
PAPARAS

LAFONT
COTE
CLEMENT
LABEL

RIOU
GARCIA
PATOUREL
LEJEUNE

DEBAILLEUX
CORBILLON
CORBILLON
HERBILLON

LETCHIMY
DELANGUE
BARBAISE
AKAKPO

WEISSBERG
MORISSON
BENQUE
KOCH

LETERRIER
COTE
BELLOUGUET
DUQUENNE



